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SEP 254,317 1,620,578 1,421,957 1,323,437 1,045,778

 -

 200,000

 400,000

 600,000

 800,000

 1,000,000

 1,200,000

 1,400,000

 1,600,000

 1,800,000

Revenue Analysis
Panama City Beach

Month of September

2017-2018 2016-2017 2015-2016 2014-2015 2013-2014

Year to date 21,569,895 20,971,677 18,477,382 18,602,226 16,770,445
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SEP 10,071 48,694 48,551 55,337 37,821
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Year to date 700,985 706,117 654,892 610,636 516,516
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Year to date 1,505,872 1,575,722 1,543,161 1,282,495
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